ASIX ELECTRONICS CORPORATION  Released Date: 06/03/2015
4F, NO.8, Hsin Ann Rd., Hsinchu Science Park, Hsin-Chu City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 300
TEL: +886-2-22181884    FAX: +886-2-22181840   Email: zywyn@asix.com.tw     http://www.asix.com.tw/
ZSP4422A
Electroluminescent Lamp Driver
Revision 2.00
June 3
rd

ZSP4422A
Electroluminescent Lamp Driver
12  Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type Green Package
ZSP4422ACN -40°C to +85°C 8-pin nSOIC N/A
ZSP4422ALCN -40°C to +85°C 8-pin nSOIC Green
ZSP4422ACU -40°C to +85°C 8-pin MSOP N/A
ZSP4422ALCU -40°C to +85°C 8-pin MSOP Green
ZSP4422ACX -40°C to +85°C Die in Wafflepack N/A
ZSP4422ANEB N/A nSOIC Evaluation Board N/A
ZSP4422AUEB N/A MSOP Evaluation Board N/A
Please contact the factory for pricing and availability on Tape-on-Reel options.
Please contact the factory for EL driver design support and availability of custom-made evaluation
demo boards. See our web site for AN007 Application Note regarding requirements for custom-made
evaluation demo boards.